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MARINA VILLAGE I & II CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 
HOMEOWNER LIST 

 
 
MV1A       MV1B 
Daniel S. & Bobbi Krause Leben    ORC Family Partnership, LLC 
1 Marina Village Unit A      Michael S. Minutelli 
Key Largo, FL 33037     795 Peachtree Battle Avenue NW 
920-457-4461 Home     Atlanta, GA 30327 
920-459-1486 Fax     (404)375-5290 
920-279-1041 Bobbi’s cell    E-mail: mike@macallangroup.com  
920-378-4156 Dan’s cell 
ORC Address: 24 Dockside Lane PMB #185 
E-mail: welldan18650@yahoo.com  
             bobbikrause@hotmail.com 
 
MV2A       MV2B 
Thomas R. & Nanette Watjen    Brenton Krumpfes 
Good Answer II, LLC     2 West Delaware Unit 2302 
24 Dockside Lane PMB #19    Chicago, IL 60610 
Key Largo, FL 33037     312-515-7204 Breton’s cell 
423-667-1437 Tom’s cell    E-mail: brenton.krumpfes@gmail.com  
910-367-6669 Nanette’s cell    Alt. contact: Tripp (boat capt.) 305-360-6694  
305-367-3203 ORC  
E-mail: tom@watjen.net  
             nanette@watjen.net  
 
MV3A       MV3B 
Matthew & Tricia Johnson    Marina Village 3B LLC 
415 E. 37th Street Apt. 41K    626 Solar Isle Drive  
New York, NY 10022     Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301-2628 
917-331-4880 Home     305-817-4044 Bus - Stuart 
917-696-2862 Cell     305-817-4101 Bus - Carol 
ORC Add: 24 Dockside Lane PMB# 243   305-557-1043 Home 
E-mail: mjsamba@aol.com    305-608-5999 Cell 
              tarnyc@aol.com    305-367-5014 ORC 
       E-mail: carol.wyllie@grahamcos.com  
 
  
MV4A       MV4B 
Michael & Teri Wilkie     Esther Lerner & Dan Carrico 
31 Ocean Reef Drive C101-1    4 Marina Village unit B 
Key Largo, FL 33037     Key Largo, Florida 33037 
847-495-6830 Bus     415-819-6000 Cell  
305-414-8036 Home     415-810-6000 Cell  
312-961-2331 Michael’s cell    ORC Add: 24 Dockside Lane PMB 215 
847-337-8204 Teri’s cell     E-mail: estherrlerner@gmail.com  
E-mail: messmer1234@yahoo.com                   dancarrico@gmail.com 
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MV5A       MV5B 
Leopoldo & Delia M. Formoso-Murias   C & M Real Properties, LTD. 
150 Isla Dorada Blvd.     c/o Carlos A. & Maria C. Enriquez 
Coral Gables, FL 33143     1234 Andora Avenue 
305-302-0686 Delia’s cell    Coral Gables, FL 33146 
305-372-0700 Bus     305-667-7869 Home 
305-372-3357 Fax     305-667-4459 Fax 
E-mail: polito19@aol.com     305-798-5833 Bus 
             isusiformoso1981@gmail.com    305-794-6993 Carlos’s cell 
       305-367-4195 ORC 
       E-mail: enriquez05@aol.com 
                    cenriquez@comcast.net  
 
MV6A       MV6B 
Joseph Zerga      Paula R. Tortolo & Ceasar A. Tortolo 
3677 Winding Wood Lane    TR Ocean Reef, LLC 
Lexington, KY 40515      31 Ocean Reef Drive Suite C101 – PMB #133 
859-271-5547 Home     Key Largo, FL 33037 
859-278-8499 Bus     Alt. Address: TR Negocios e Participacoes LTDa, 
859-278-8683 Fax     Avenida De. Jose Bonifacio Coutinho 
859-333-6161 Cell     Nogueira, 214-Sala 516-JD. Madalena             
E-mail: jlz001@aol.com     Cep 13.091-611-Campinas-SP, BRAZIL   
       55 19 997196848 Brazil phone # 
       786-414-0468 Cell 
        E-mail: paula@rebiere.com.br  
                                                                                                                    paula@trinv.com.br  
 
MV7A       MV7B 
Francis X. & Wendy Masse II    David & Lisa Desmond 
300 Orchard Lane     1300 Monad Terrace, Apt. 2A 
Newton Square, PA 19073    Miami Beach, FL 33139 
610-850-9043 Office     561-635-8417 Lisa’s cell 
610-246-1550 FX’s cell     561-635-8416 David’s cell 
610-662-5774 Wendy’s cell    E-mail: dwdesmond@gmail.com 
E-mail: fmasse@me.com     ladesmond@gmail.com 
             wendymasse@me.com                              
                      
              
 
MV8A       MV8B 
Todd & Mary Amsdell     Markham Hunt & LeAnne Broyhill 
8 MV, LLC       800 Hickory Blvd. S.W. 
20935 Avalon Drive     Lenoir, NC 28645 
Rocky River, OH 44116     828-758-6100 X 103 Office (Asst: Wendy Sims) 
Todd’s cell 216-337-0234    828-267-0330 Home 
Mary’s cell 440-725-7319    828-312-4069 Cell     
E-mail: tca@amsdellcompanies.com   919-696-2320 Cell 
              tamsdell@aol.com    E-mail:  hunt@broyhillasset.com 
        lfday@aol.com 
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MV9A       MV9B 
Bart C. & Susan L. Shuldman    Elizabeth “Beth” VanHaastrecht 
24 Dockside Lane PMB #164    & Trina Turberville 
Key Largo, FL 33037     1408 Palmetto Blvd. 
203-247-5037 Home     P.O. Box 413  
E-mail: bcsorc@gmail.com                  Edisto Island, SC29438 
Email: susanshuldman@gmail.com    843-869-3755 Home 

   843-813-6262 Beth’s cell 
   843-834-1901 Trina’s cell 

  E-mail: edistobeth@aol.com  
              trinaturberville@gmail.com  

 
MV10A       MV10B 
Gregory C. & Kathryn Thompson, Sr.   MV10B, LLC 
Gregory C. Thompson Trust    ℅ Curtis & Amy Francois 
757 S. E. 17th Street #190    700 Raceway Blvd. 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316    Madison, IL 62060 
440-315-5351 Greg’s cell    314-422-7294 phone 
404-520-9900 Alt. cell     E-mail: cfrancois@wwtraceway.com  
E-mail: greg@thompson.gs     
             kathy@thompson.gs  
 
MV11A       MV11B 
Jon & Shari Vinje     Robert & Stacy Schmetterer 
73 Hautlauoma Road     24 Dockside Lane PMB #398 
Esko, MN 55733     Key Largo, FL 33037 
218-348-2541 Jon cell     Summer: PO Box 70 
218-391-3158 Shari cell      Northeast Harbor, MA 04662              
Email: sharivinje@gmail.com    Billing: c/o Citrin Cooperman 
            jon.vinje@halvor.com    529 5th Avenue – New York, NY 10017 
       305-367-4123 ORC 
       413-575-1150 Bob’s cell 
       917-518-6560 Stacy’s cell 
       E-mail: bob@schmetterer.com 
                    stacy@schmetterer.com  
        
MV12A       MV12B 
James & Pamela Porter     Ocean Reef Trust dated 10/17/13 
Porter Land & Timber, LLLP     Gary A. Galimidi, Brian Keeley  
77 Oak Tree Road     & Andrew M. Jackson, Trustees 
Bluffton, SC 29910     279 Greco Avenue 
631-896-9121       Coral Gables, FL. 33146 
E-mail: jim.porter@westrock.com    305-774-4201 Office 
             psporter@aol.com     305-445-4764 Fax 

    305-367-3277 ORC 
    305-448-9443 (24/7) 

  E-mail: andrew@andrewjacksonpa.com  
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MV13A       MV13B 
Charles & Pamela Cook     James Berwind & Kevin Clark 
Cook Partners Marina Village, LLC   Marina Drive 13 B, LLC 
31 Ocean Reef Drive, C101-194    315 S. Lake Road     
Key Largo, FL 33037     Palm Beach, FL 33460     
970-390-1640 Charles’ cell    954-270-6081 Kevin’s cell  
970-390-0910 Pamela’s cell     Email: kfclark1377@gmail.com   
E-mail: tocecook@me.com 
             pamela.cook@me.com   
    
MV14A       MV14B 
Thomas C. & Jennifer Anderson    Eleanor Delligatti 
Thomas C. Anderson Trust    118 Riding Trail Lane 
2031 Long Lake Road     Pittsburgh, PA 15215 
New Brighton, MN 55112    412-963-6550 Bus 
612-735-2896 Phone     412-963-6622 Home 
E-mail: tcamba@yahoo.com     412-963-6557 Fax 
       412-559-0031 Mike’s cell 
       305-367-2215 ORC 
       E-mail: ebd6622@hotmail.com  
                     michael@delligatti.net (Michael Jr’s email)  
 
MV15A       MV15B 
Mrs. Carol Roaman     John Burns 
146 West 57th St.  Apt 64A    15 Marina Village Drive Unit B, LLC 
New York, NY 10019     c/o McRory & McRory, P.L.L.C. 
212-245-4019 Home     155 Birch Hill Road 
917-520-8308 Cell     Locust Valley, NY 11560 
305-367-2885 ORC     516-294-0430 Ray McRory’s cell  
305-367-3385 Fax     516-238-2560 Mr. Burn’s cell  
E-mail: croaman@aol.com    E-mail: jburns@lexusofsmithtown.com  
                    emperry@mcroryandmcrory.com  
 
MV16A       MV16B  
Jose J. & Ada G. Armas     Stanley S.  & Karen Hubbard 
225 Arvida Parkway     3415 University Avenue 
Coral Gables, FL 33143     St. Paul, MN 55114   
305-662-9780 Home     651-642-4200 Bus 
305-665-9742 Fax     651-436-7772 Home 
E-mail: mdgrl927@aol.com    612-865-9800 Cell 
             pepearm@aol.com    305-367-4307 ORC 
       305-367-9221 OR Dock 
       612-642-4202 – Asst. Cathy Blaha 
       E-mail: cblaha@hbi.com 
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MV17A       MV17B 
Samuel H. & Debra J. Fleet    Robert P. & Rochelle Levy  
1 Brookfield Drive     457 Lorgan Road 
East Greenwich, RI 02818    New Hope, PA 18938 
401-595-7684 Sam’s cell    215-370-9221 Home 
401-734-4121 Deb’s cell     610-660-0224 Bus 
E-mail: sam.fleet@amwins.com     859-619-1114 Bob’s cell 
              handbags115@yahoo.com    305-367-3084 ORC 
       ORC Add: 24 Dockside Lane PMB #2 
       E-mail: rplevy52@gmail.com 
                    cislevy@aol.com   
                    mlevy@muirfieldinsurance.com (Mike Levy) 
                    boblevy@talamorefamily.com (Bob Levy II)  
                    bltalamore@comcast.net  
                         
MV18A       MV18B      
Bella Lily LLC        MacAulay Ocean Reef Trust 
Katherine Wilson, Neil Sell    J. Blair & Elizabeth MacAulay 
2100 South Ocean Lane     P.O. Box 61053, Maple Grove Village 
Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316    Oakville Ontario CANADA L6J7P5 
952-412-0642 Katherine cell    ORC Mail Add: 24 Dockside Lane #388 
612-889-2500 Neil cell     905-844-7232 Home 
Email: katherinewilson888@gmail.com                                416-219-1951 Cell 
            neil.sell@maslon.com    416-277-3655 Cell 
       305-367-3623 ORC 

E-mail: blair@jbmaca.com 
                     libby@jbmaca.com  
 
MV19A       MV19B 
Thomas R. & Nanette Watjen    David & Lisa Desmond     
Good Answer II, LLC     1300 Monad Terrace, Apt. 2A    
24 Dockside Lane PMB #19    Miami Beach, FL 33139 
Key Largo, FL 33037     561-635-8416 David’s cell 
423-667-1437 Tom’s Cell    561-635-8417 Lisa’s cell 
910-367-6669 Nanette’s Cell    E-mail: dwdesmond@gmail.com 
E-mail: tom@watjen.net     ladesmond@gmail.com 
             nanette@watjen.net                                             
        
MV20A       MV20B 
Kevin & Shelia Scalia     Arbil Properties Inc. 
ORC Marina Village 20, LLC    Attn: Gael Fernandez  
20 Marina Village Unit A    Catering Coord. & Admin. 
Key Largo, FL 33037     2307 Douglas Road Suite 403 
516-241-2575 Kevin’s cell    Miami, FL 33145 
631-834-4679 Shelia’s cell    305-448-7225 Office 
631-754-7462 home     305-448-0668 Fax 
E-mail: kscalia@gmail.com     305-450-0443 Gael’s cell                   
sscalia2010@gmail.com     E-mail: gfernandez@cateringcoordination.com  
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